
MLS  am  03.07.2019

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 66 Lauterbach, Thomas SGB Stadtsteinach M370 1 3 1 : 3 0 
2 171 Schuberth, Norbert RVC Altenkunstadt M466 1 3 1 : 3 9 
3 234 Woitzik, Jonas SV Motschenbach M196 1 3 3 : 1 3 
4 52 Lindner, Nadja NXT Level by Poja W280 1 3 4 : 4 2 
5 249 Zahorka, Theresa W198 1 3 6 : 0 3 
6 88 Schultheis, Johannes FC A/W M289 1 3 6 : 3 6 
7 166 Müller, Anne Crossfit Kulmbach W288 2 3 7 : 2 0 
8 269 Etzold, Lars LG Fassoldshof M280 2 3 7 : 5 6 
9 233 Lauterbach, Felix SV Motschenbach M196 2 3 7 : 5 7 

10 150 Schmiegel, Holger SV Motschenbach M280 3 3 8 : 2 7 
11 236 Haas, Alexander SV Motschenbach M199 3 3 8 : 4 4 
12 1181 Michel, Klaus SSV Peesten M466 2 3 9 : 1 0 
13 246 Busche, Michael M465 3 3 9 : 1 3 
14 112 Stark, Paul Team Künzel MJ02 1 3 9 : 2 8 
15 261 Schmitt, Nico LG Fassoldshof MJ02 2 4 0 : 0 3 
16 240 Zapf, Benedikt SV Motschenbach M196 4 4 0 : 0 8 
17 151 Nußgräber, Dieter ASV Triathlon Kulmbach M551 1 4 0 : 4 9 
18 263 Weiß, Karl-Heinz SG Roth-Main M460 4 4 0 : 5 4 
19 167 Di Candia Paradiso, Marco M375 2 4 1 : 1 6 
20 258 Gack, Jonathan FSV Danndorf M199 5 4 1 : 2 2 
21 133 Bär, Dietmar LG Proß M371 3 4 1 : 2 7 
22 182 Ludwig, Markus M191 6 4 1 : 2 9 
23 155 Popp, Matthias LG Proß M376 4 4 1 : 4 0 
24 138 Herber, Kai M379 5 4 1 : 4 2 
25 154 Popp, Martina LG Proß W379 1 4 2 : 5 9 
26 259 Nähring, Max FSV Danndorf M193 7 4 3 : 1 3 
27 105 Narbikov, Nail Team Künzel M379 6 4 3 : 1 7 
28 265 Dunek, Julian LG Fassoldshof MS04 1 4 3 : 2 2 
29 267 Mini, Philipp LG Fassoldshof M101 8 4 4 : 0 0 
30 46 Müller, Alisa NXT Level by Poja W190 2 4 4 : 1 3 
31 239 Zapf, Janick SV Motschenbach M199 9 4 4 : 5 8 
32 241 Amschler, Nicolas SV Motschenbach M199 10 4 4 : 5 9 
33 237 Ramming, Silas SV Motschenbach M100 11 4 5 : 0 0 
34 1 Bosch, Robert Markt Mainleus M379 7 4 5 : 0 3 
35 257 Ralf, Schmiegel FSV Danndorf M190 12 4 5 : 0 8 
36 214 Friedlein, Fabian FSV Danndorf M197 13 4 5 : 0 9 
37 104 Chapple, Leon Team Künzel M198 14 4 5 : 2 8 
38 235 Witzgall, Yvonne SV Motschenbach W281 3 4 5 : 3 3 
39 119 Schneider, Timo FSV Danndorf M190 15 4 5 : 3 4 
40 1186 Hofmann, Peter ohne M464 5 4 6 : 1 2 
41 268 Hellmann, Felix LG Fassoldshof MJ03 3 4 9 : 2 0 
42 266 Wolfram, Joschua LG Fassoldshof MJ03 4 4 9 : 2 1 
43 152 Mayer, Doris Keine Feier ohne Mayer W465 1 5 0 : 0 7 
44 153 Mayer, Norbert Keine Feier ohne Mayer M461 6 5 0 : 4 7 
45 50 Illgen, Simone NXT Level by Poja W282 4 5 1 : 5 0 
46 109 Blaesing, Christian Team Künzel M284 4 5 2 : 0 2 
47 38 Göhl, Angelika NXT Level by Poja W559 1 5 3 : 2 9 
48 254 Turdi, Gisela TSC Mainleus W469 2 5 4 : 0 3 

a.K. 270 Schulz, Ulrike TSC Mainleus W377 a.K. 1 : 0 5 : 2 9 

MLS  am  03.07.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 66 Lauterbach, Thomas SGB Stadtsteinach M370 1 3 1 : 3 0 
2 171 Schuberth, Norbert RVC Altenkunstadt M466 1 3 1 : 3 9 
3 234 Woitzik, Jonas SV Motschenbach M196 1 3 3 : 1 3 
4 88 Schultheis, Johannes FC A/W M289 1 3 6 : 3 6 
5 269 Etzold, Lars LG Fassoldshof M280 2 3 7 : 5 6 

Tria Seite  1 / 2

04.07.2019  -  22:35:28

WRL2019



MLS  am  03.07.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

6 233 Lauterbach, Felix SV Motschenbach M196 2 3 7 : 5 7 
7 150 Schmiegel, Holger SV Motschenbach M280 3 3 8 : 2 7 
8 236 Haas, Alexander SV Motschenbach M199 3 3 8 : 4 4 
9 1181 Michel, Klaus SSV Peesten M466 2 3 9 : 1 0 

10 246 Busche, Michael M465 3 3 9 : 1 3 
11 112 Stark, Paul Team Künzel MJ02 1 3 9 : 2 8 
12 261 Schmitt, Nico LG Fassoldshof MJ02 2 4 0 : 0 3 
13 240 Zapf, Benedikt SV Motschenbach M196 4 4 0 : 0 8 
14 151 Nußgräber, Dieter ASV Triathlon Kulmbach M551 1 4 0 : 4 9 
15 263 Weiß, Karl-Heinz SG Roth-Main M460 4 4 0 : 5 4 
16 167 Di Candia Paradiso, Marco M375 2 4 1 : 1 6 
17 258 Gack, Jonathan FSV Danndorf M199 5 4 1 : 2 2 
18 133 Bär, Dietmar LG Proß M371 3 4 1 : 2 7 
19 182 Ludwig, Markus M191 6 4 1 : 2 9 
20 155 Popp, Matthias LG Proß M376 4 4 1 : 4 0 
21 138 Herber, Kai M379 5 4 1 : 4 2 
22 259 Nähring, Max FSV Danndorf M193 7 4 3 : 1 3 
23 105 Narbikov, Nail Team Künzel M379 6 4 3 : 1 7 
24 265 Dunek, Julian LG Fassoldshof MS04 1 4 3 : 2 2 
25 267 Mini, Philipp LG Fassoldshof M101 8 4 4 : 0 0 
26 239 Zapf, Janick SV Motschenbach M199 9 4 4 : 5 8 
27 241 Amschler, Nicolas SV Motschenbach M199 10 4 4 : 5 9 
28 237 Ramming, Silas SV Motschenbach M100 11 4 5 : 0 0 
29 1 Bosch, Robert Markt Mainleus M379 7 4 5 : 0 3 
30 257 Ralf, Schmiegel FSV Danndorf M190 12 4 5 : 0 8 
31 214 Friedlein, Fabian FSV Danndorf M197 13 4 5 : 0 9 
32 104 Chapple, Leon Team Künzel M198 14 4 5 : 2 8 
33 119 Schneider, Timo FSV Danndorf M190 15 4 5 : 3 4 
34 1186 Hofmann, Peter ohne M464 5 4 6 : 1 2 
35 268 Hellmann, Felix LG Fassoldshof MJ03 3 4 9 : 2 0 
36 266 Wolfram, Joschua LG Fassoldshof MJ03 4 4 9 : 2 1 
37 153 Mayer, Norbert Keine Feier ohne Mayer M461 6 5 0 : 4 7 
38 109 Blaesing, Christian Team Künzel M284 4 5 2 : 0 2 

MLS  am  03.07.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 52 Lindner, Nadja NXT Level by Poja W280 1 3 4 : 4 2 
2 249 Zahorka, Theresa W198 1 3 6 : 0 3 
3 166 Müller, Anne Crossfit Kulmbach W288 2 3 7 : 2 0 
4 154 Popp, Martina LG Proß W379 1 4 2 : 5 9 
5 46 Müller, Alisa NXT Level by Poja W190 2 4 4 : 1 3 
6 235 Witzgall, Yvonne SV Motschenbach W281 3 4 5 : 3 3 
7 152 Mayer, Doris Keine Feier ohne Mayer W465 1 5 0 : 0 7 
8 50 Illgen, Simone NXT Level by Poja W282 4 5 1 : 5 0 
9 38 Göhl, Angelika NXT Level by Poja W559 1 5 3 : 2 9 

10 254 Turdi, Gisela TSC Mainleus W469 2 5 4 : 0 3 
a.K. 270 Schulz, Ulrike TSC Mainleus W377 a.K. 1 : 0 5 : 2 9 

Tria Seite  2 / 2

04.07.2019  -  22:35:28

WRL2019


